CREATIVE BEGINNINGS PRESCHOOL 2021/2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Date    Day          Activities
Sep. 1 Wed.	Parent Orientations, 9 a.m. 
Sep. 2 Thurs.   	Parent Orientations 9 a.m.
Sep. 3 Fri.	Closed	
Sept. 6 Mon.	Closed for Labor Day
Sep. 7 Tue.	First week of school (staggered entrances)
Sept. 13 Mon.	Lunch Helper Orientation, 11:00 a.m.
Sept. 14 Tues.	Lunch Helper Orientation, 11:00 am
Sept. 20 Mon.	Lunch Program begins
Oct. 20 Wed.	Individual Pictures	
Oct. 21 Thurs.	Individual Pictures 
Oct. 25 Mon.	Closed for Students – Staff Development Day
Oct. 28 Thurs.	Halloween Parade
Oct. 29 Fri.	Halloween Parade
Nov. 12 Fri.	Closed for Students – Inservice Day
Nov 18 Thurs.	Thanksgiving Feasts for TTH AND M-TH classes
Nov. 19 Thurs.	Thanksgiving Feasts for MWF, M-F and EXT classes
Nov. 22-26	Closed for Thanksgiving Break
Dec. 21 Tues.	Christmas Parties & Concert
Dec. 22 Wed.	Christmas Parties & Concert
Dec. 23-Dec. 31	Closed for Christmas Break
[bookmark: _Hlk517859377]Jan. 17 Mon. 	Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Jan. 24 Mon.	Closed for Students - Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Jan. 25 Tues.	Closed for Students - Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Jan. 31 Mon.	In-House Registration
Feb. 7 Mon.	Outside Registration
Feb. 10 Thurs.	Valentine’s Day Parties
Feb. 14 Mon. 	Valentine’s Day Parties 
Feb. 21 Mon.	Closed for President’s Day	
Apr. 7 Thurs.        Easter Egg Hunts
Apr. 8 Fri.	Easter Egg Hunts
Apr. 11-18	Closed for Easter Break
Apr. 22 Fri.	4’s Field Trip
Apr. 28 Thurs.	Class Pictures
Apr. 29 Fri.	Class Pictures
May 2-6 	Staff Appreciation Week
May 9 Mon.	Last Day for Lunch Program
May 12 Thurs.	Tentative Date for Family Picnic Day /No Lunch Program
May 13 Fri.	Tentative Date for Family Picnic Day/No Lunch Program
[bookmark: _Hlk521308848]May 25 Wed.	End-of-the-Year Parties and Concert
May 26 Thurs.	End-of-the-Year Parties and Concert
DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - SEVERAL SNOW DAYS ARE BUILT IN TO THE SCHOOL YEAR

